
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY 

U.S. COAST GUARD 

                                  CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
 

 

                          Monthly Tuition Fees 
                           Full Time Program 

Family Income Payment per child 
0 – 30,466 225.00 

30,467-36,993 275.00 
36,9934-47,873 335.00 
47,874-59,841 390.00 
59,842-76,162 450.00 
76,163-88,079 500.00 

88,080-103,622 515.00 
103,624-129,572 530.00 

129,573+ 545.00 
 

Part Time Program  
 

Family Income Payment per child 
0 – 30,466 170.00 

30,467-36,993 210.00 
36,9934-47,873 250.00 
47,874-59,841 300.00 
59,842-76,162 340.00 
76,163-88,079 385.00 

88,080-103,622 400.00 
103,624-129,572 415.00 

129,573+ 430.00 

                Hourly Fee: $4.00   
   

AFTER SCHOOL 
PROGRAM 

$200.00 

 


